Cummings Park and West Beach Master Plan - Concepts Review SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you live in Stamford?

Answered: 340 Skipped: 8

Yes, | live in
Stamford

No, I live out
of Town

No, | live out
of State

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes, | live in Stamford 89.71% 305
No, | live out of Town 9.41% 32
No, | live out of State 0.88% 3
Total 340
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What street do you live on?
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Q3 Did you attend the October 28th Public
Meeting held at Our Lady Star of the Sea
Church?

Answered: 329 Skipped: 19

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.16% 40
No 87.84% 289
Total 329
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Q4 Did you attend the June 17th Public
Meeting at the Halloween Yacht Club?

Answered: 333 Skipped: 15

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.31% 41
No 87.69% 292
Total 333
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Q5 Please select the concept you most
prefer.

Answered: 206 Skipped: 142

Concept 1

Concept 2

Concept 3

Concept 4

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 27.67% 57
Concept 2 13.59% 28
Concept 3 14.56% 30
Concept 4 32.52% 67
No Preference 11.65% 24
Total 206
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Q6 Please indicate your priority for the
Forestation Concept

Answered: 181 Skipped: 167

High Priority

Low Priority

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
High Priority 50.83% 92
Low Priority 32.04% 58
17.13% 31

No Preference

Total 181
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Q7 Please indicate your priority for the
Habitat Connectivity and
Enhancement Concept

Answered: 201 Skipped: 147

High Priority

Low Priority

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
High Priority 51.74% 104
Low Priority 32.34% 65
15.92% 32

No Preference

Total 201
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Q8 Please select the Cummings Beach
concept you most prefer.

Answered: 181 Skipped: 167

Concept 1

Concept 3 -

Concept 4 -
L

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 18.78% 34
Concept 2 35.36% 64
Concept 3 16.02% 29
Concept 4 19.89% 36
No Preference 9.94% 18
Total 181
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Q9 Please indicate your priority for the
West Beach Promenade Concept

Answered: 183 Skipped: 165

High Priority

Low Priority

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30%

Answer Choices

High Priority

Low Priority

No Preference

Total

40%
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60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

56.28% 103
28.96% 53
14.75% 27

183
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Q10 Please select the Field 4 & 5 concept
you most prefer.

Answered: 171 Skipped: 177

Concept 1
Concept 2
Concept 3

Concept ) -

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 11.70%
Concept 2 4.68%
Concept 3 39.18%
Concept 4 26.32%

No Preference 18.13%

Total
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100%

20

67
45
31
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Q11 Please select the Field 1 & 2 concept
you most prefer.

Answered: 168 Skipped: 180

Concept 1

Concept 2

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 22.62% 38
Concept 2 55.95% 94
21.43% 36

No Preference

Total 168
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Q12 Please select the Marina concept you
most prefer.

Answered: 152 Skipped: 196

Concept 1

Concept 2

concept 3 -

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 9.21%
Concept 2 18.42%
Concept 3 30.92%

No Preference 41.45%

Total
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100%

14

28

47

63
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Please comment on the proposed
Restroom Scheme
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Q14 Please select the Play
Environment concept you most prefer.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 193

Concept 1

concept i _

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 33.55% 52
Concept 2 51.61% 80
14.84% 23

No Preference

Total 155
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Q15 Please select the Destination
Play concept you most prefer.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 194

Concept 1
Concept 2

concept 3 -

No Preference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Concept 1 29.87% 46
Concept 2 19.48% 30
Concept 3 29.87% 46

20.78% 32

No Preference

Total 154
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